

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22439/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2011 in AA No.14/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RAKESH JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WELLWON BUILDERS INDIA PVT LTD  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Nilanjana Benerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Vipul D. Sundriyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks as prayed for by  
learned counsel for the respondent.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER